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  1-800-980-ECOM 
  www.enginuitycom.com 

Copper and Fiber Jumper Cables 

Ordering Guide 

Cat5e/Cat6

Enginuity Part #

800-5E-8M8M003

800-5E-8M8M006

800-5E-8M8M010

Cable

Cat5e/Cat6, Unshielded, 3FT

Cat5e/Cat6, Unshielded, 6FT

Cat5e/Cat6, Unshielded, 10FT

Connector

8-pin RJ45/RJ45

8-pin RJ45/RJ45

8-pin RJ45/RJ45

Fiber

Enginuity Part #

820-SM-SCSC002

820-SM-SCSC003

820-SM-LCLC002

820-SM-LCLC003

820-MM-SCSC002

820-MM-SCSC003

820-MM-LCLC002

820-MM-LCLC003

821-MM-SCLC003

Cable

Single Mode, 2FT

Single Mode, 3FT

Single Mode, 2FT

Single Mode, 3FT

Multimode, 2FT

Multimode, 3FT

Multimode, 2FT

Multimode, 3FT

Multimode, 3FT

Connector

SC/SC

SC/SC

LC/LC

LC/LC

SC/SC

SC/SC

LC/LC

LC/LC

SC/LC
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